

REFERENCE: 747409 7174394

AUTHORIZATION:

COST LIMIT: \$ 140.00

ORDER DATE: June 28, 2000

ORDER TIME : 11:23 AM

ORDER NO. : 747409-005

CUSTOMER NO:

7174394

CUSTOMER: Michelle Kramish Kain, Esq

Michelle Kramish Kain, P.a.

Suite 100

750 Southeast Third Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

INTRADAY INVESTMENTS, L.P.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX____ CERTIFIED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Pollye Janisse - EXT. 1154

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

Vools

THE TARK CHIEF STATIONS

700003307577--

DISTRICT TARY OF STATE OF COLPORATION

-6(30

OO JUN 28 PM 12: 08

OR SIGN OF CURPONSTALL

FILLAMASSEP FOR STALL

6/28-FILE NATE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 28, 2000

POLLYE JANISSE CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: INTRADAY INVESTMENTS, L.P.

Ref. Number: W00000016538

RESURMIT

Please give mi

submission date as file date.

We have received your document for INTRADAY INVESTMENTS, L.P. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$140.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Florida limited partnerships cannot use "L.P." as a suffix.

Please use LTD., LIMITED, or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

In Article Two, you must state the parntership's MAILING ADDRESS, but you MUST ALSO STATE the partnership's PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRESS.

The AFFIDAVIT should be titled AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS.

Also, please note thasince the AFFIDAVIT must state the "amount contributed by the limited partners to date" and "the total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners", the present wording on your affidavit is not quite acceptable.

You state that the amount will be "\$100.00 for each limited partner." Since we don't know how many limited partners are anticipated, we can't compute the amounts required.

Please revise your AFFIDAVIT. You may wish to copy the language on our AFFIDAVIT form, which is attached.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 500A0003661

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF INTRADAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ON JUNE DAN 1: 51

ARTICLE ONE - NAME OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership is Intraday Investments Limited Partnership.

ARTICLE TWO - MAILING ADDRESS

The principal office address of the limited partnership is 2808 North Federal Highway For Lauderdale, Florida 33308. The mailing address of the limited partnership is P.O. Box 849184 Pembroke Pines, Florida 33084.

ARTICLE THREE - NAME AND ADDRESS OF INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT

The name of the initial registered agent is Michelle Kramish Kain and the address of the initial registered agent is 750 Southeast third Avenue, Suite 100, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316.

ARTICLE FOUR - NAME AND ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER L COUDUU 07

The name of the General Partner of the limited partnership is Greyhound Capital Group, LLC and its address is 2808 North Federal Highway, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33308.

ARTICLE FIVE - DATE OF DISSOLUTION OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The latest date on which the limited partnership shall dissolve is December 31, 2050.

Signed on June 29, 2000

Greyhound Capital Group, LLC

General Partner

Deron Wagner Manager Member

Acceptance of Appointment by Registered Agent

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Limited Partnership Act, the undersigned does hereby accept appointment as registered agent on which process may be served within the State of Florida for the proposed domestic limited partnership named in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership.

Michelle Kramish Kain

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS

The undersigned, constituting the sole general partner of Intraday Investments Lin Partnership, a Florida limited partnership, certifies:

The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners to date is \$0.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners this time totals \$7,500.00.

Signed this 29th day of June, 2000.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and the facts stated herein are true and correct.

> GREYHOUND CAPITAL GROUP, LEG General Partner

> > Deron Wagner, Manager Member